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Gislene Alves de Vasconcelos
Antonia Rafaela Lima de Oliveira
JOSILENE CORDEIRO DO NASCIMENTO
Joao Vitor Aguiar Sousa

Mateus Aguiar Sousa

Ana Kenia Almeida braga

MARIA EDUARDA ARAUJO FREIRE
Kauan Lucas Freire lima

CLARA DE SOUSA ALVES

Maria Milena Silva Brito

Ludmyla De Castro Diolindo
Carleane alves de aquino

Ana Livia dos Santos Aguiar
Andreia Martins balduino
CAMILA BRITO DE SOUSA ALVES
ALINE DE SOUSA PORTELA

lara silva de alcantara

FRANCISCA IDELCE PARENTE ALVES
Raquel da silva Araujo

Matheus Lima da Cruz

ANDRE VICENTE CONCEICAO ARAUJO
EMILLY PEREIRA PIRES

ALANE LIMA CAJADO

ANTONIO CLEBE COSTA DA SILVA
TAIS COSTA ARAUJO

Raissa Gomes Araujo

Weslei Barbosa de Sousa

Maria Clara Barbosa de Sousa
Francisca Laelia Sampaio Costa
Tamaraalvesfarias
Valeria de sousa

JARVINA FERNANDES DE BITO

16404011256
20705370741
26388084517
16267701647
16487163407
23864298233
16455283482
16439414837
16432956448
20424470785
16461814346
20933855812
16403367674
16681849149
21034383657
20043531584
16081336078
20621555562
16599389709
16462285053
16157490579
21209724288
20621555023
21211210164
16658202622
20916506759
16681858601
16507414906
16299119366
16531740567
23602654318
20618887002
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20

10224174363
8274679318
61548497371
10400433303
10402145330
10641225318
61509417362
62399267362
10124450385
9438135308
89089067353
10710389310
10556363310
9372945358
5972978350
7896896346
63352617317
8546790302
8737351370
5441826347
63431128394
61508095361
61506378323
9160385308
10044455399
10610101390
1107802300
11640333363
10864023324
5605703331
6131307318
7821154385
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MUCAMBO MARIA SANDY DE MELO RODRIGUES 16075987577 20 7532614301 CADASTRO RESERVA
MUCAMBO Lohana Araujo Carvalho 16101466362 15 869370537 CADASTRO RESERVA



